Nanny’s Edu-care Center
Daily Schedule and Dates to Know

Nanny’s is open weekdays from 6:30 a.m. to 6 p.m. For your convenience, we
follow this schedule except for major holidays, staff in-service, etc.

Nanny’s does not follow area school calendars for days off (e.g., spring/fall break,
school in-service days, etc.) We will be open to serve our children and families with
our regular weekday schedule unless you are notified otherwise. For inclement
weather, we will notify parents if Nanny’s will be closed or will close early.

Holiday Closings and Staff In-Service Trainings 2025 - 2026
2025
Tuesday, August 26" — closing @ 4:00 PM

Monday, September 1% - closed

Wednesday, November 26" - closing @ 4:00 PM
Thursday and Friday, November 27" & 28" - closed
Wednesday, December 24" closed

Thursday and Friday, December 25" and 26" - closed
Wednesday, December 31% - closing @ 4:00 PM
2026

Thursday, January 1% - closed

Monday, January 19" - closed

Thursday, April 2" - closing @ 4:00 PM

Friday, April 3" —closed

Monday, May 25" - closed

Friday, July 3" - closed



